22 HIVIZ LED LIGHTING
The Gen 2 FireTech Brow light is designed to
produce the perfect beam pattern, with the
maximum volume of light, in every application.
The fi xture incorporates a tight spot, an
extremely wide fl ood, and an asymmetrical
down optic that shines more light in the front
of the apparatus than ever thought possible.

HME ARENS FOX
CAB BROW EDGE (COMPLETE ASSEMBLY) 48” BROW LIGHT FRONT OF CAB 2 PIECE KIT 26” SIDE OF CAB
AF1 FT-BG2**-R3-72-ML-* FT-BG2**-R3-48-ML-* FT-BG2**-R3-52-ML2-*-2PKIT FT-BG2**-R3-26-*
SUTPHEN
CAB BROW EDGE (COMPLETE ASSEMBLY) 48” BROW LIGHT FRONT OF CAB 2 PIECE KIT 26” SIDE OF CAB
Monarch TBD- CONTACT US TBD- CONTACT US TBD- CONTACT US TBD- CONTACT US
ROSENBAUER
CAB BROW EDGE (COMPLETE ASSEMBLY) 48” BROW LIGHT FRONT OF CAB 2 PIECE KIT 26” SIDE OF CAB
Commander TBD- CONTACT US TBD- CONTACT US TBD- CONTACT US TBD- CONTACT US
Warrior
Avenger
* ADD “-W” OR “-B” TO DENOTE WHITE OR BLACK HOUSING
** ADD “S” TO DENOTE THE BG2 SMART SYSTEM
29WWW.HIVIZLEDS.COM
SMART/STANDARD LENGTH PART NUMBER
STANDARD 10” FT-BG2-D90-10-*
STANDARD 26” FT-BG2-D90-26-*
STANDARD 50” FT-BG2-D90-50-*
STANDARD 74” FT-BG2-D90-74-*
SMART 10” FT-BG2S-D90-10-*
SMART 26” FT-BG2S-D90-26-*
SMART 50” FT-BG2S-D90-50-*
SMART 74” FT-BG2S-D90-74-*
APPLICATION | CONFIGURE FOR YOUR BODY
D90 | 90° OVERHANG MOUNT
* ADD “-W” OR “-B” TO DENOTE WHITE OR BLACK HOUSING
** ADD “S” TO DENOTE THE BG2 SMART SYSTEM
SMART/STANDARD LENGTH PART NUMBER
STANDARD 10” FT-BG2-T90-10-*
STANDARD 26” FT-BG2-T90-26-*
STANDARD 50” FT-BG2-T90-50-*
STANDARD 74” FT-BG2-T90-74-*
SMART 10” FT-BG2S-T90-10-*
SMART 26” FT-BG2S-T90-26-*
SMART 50” FT-BG2S-T90-50-*
SMART 74” FT-BG2S-T90-74-*
T90 | 90° TOP MOUNT
SMART/STANDARD LENGTH PART NUMBER
STANDARD 26” FT-BG2-REC-26-*
STANDARD 34” FT-BG2-REC-34-*
SMART 26” FT-BG2S-REC-26-*
SMART 34” FT-BG2S-REC-34-*
REC | RECESSED MOUNT